General infFormation

[tem Number :
Light Type:
Fixture material :
Diffuser material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :

Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

Logistic information

Unit box

Width :
Length:
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :

Outer Carton
Width :
Length:
Height :

Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

8405202331
BATTEN LIGHT
PC

OPAL PC
White
6939412089881
3 Years

20

Class Il

220 -240V
50 /60 Hz

-20° to 50°

8 cm

124 cm
3cm
0.305 kg
0.430 kg

32.5cm
125.5 cm
26.5cm

13.92 kg
30 Pcs.

MOON STORM

Quick and simple to install, ultra
lightweight with slim design for low profile.
Ideal replacement for T5 or T8 fluorescent
tubes. The dip switch allows you to change
the colour temperature, so you have the
choice of warm white (3000K), cool white
(4000K), and day light (6500K). 30,000
hours life span, 3 year warranty

Light engine
Fitting : Integrated LED
Lamps included : Yes
Luminaire: 4400 lumen
Module lumens 4800 lumen
Watts : 40 W
CRI': 80
Energy efficiency: E

Light Color : 3000-4000-6500K
Dimensions
Width : 75.5 mm
Length: 1204 mm
Height : 24.5 mm





